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South 443 Altoona 503 East Plank Road Altoona PA 16602 Blair Middle 11020 42 013 1012.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 198 Bellefonte 1127 Zion Road Bellefonte PA 16823 Centre Middle 44300 42 027 0111.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 258 Bellevue 532 Lincoln Avenue Bellevue PA 15202 Allegheny Upper 38300 42 003 4315.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 101 Bradford Main 33 Main Street Bradford PA 16701 McKean Moderate NA 42 083 4202.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 5:00
Tue: 8:30 - 5:00
Wed: 8:30 - 5:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 249 Bradford - Foster Brook 950 East Main Street Bradford PA 16701 McKean Middle NA 42 083 4205.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 5:00
Tue: 8:30 - 5:00
Wed: 8:30 - 5:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 137 Bridgeville 431 Washington Avenue Bridgeville PA 15017 Allegheny Middle 38300 42 003 4571.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 138 Butler 151 Pittsburgh Road Butler PA 16001 Butler Middle 38300 42 019 9031.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 194 Centre Hall 104 Winfield Drive Centre Hall PA 16828 Centre Middle 44300 42 027 0109.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 166 Clarion 730 Main Street Clarion PA 16214 Clarion Middle NA 42 031 1606.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:30
Tue: 8:30 - 4:30
Wed: 8:30 - 4:30
Thu: 8:30 - 4:30
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 155 Clearfield
1200 South Second 

Street
Clearfield PA 16830 Clearfield Middle NA 42 033 3313.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 5:00
Tue: 8:30 - 5:00
Wed: 8:30 - 5:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 8:30 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 285 Coalport 1475 Main Street Coalport PA 16627 Clearfield Middle NA 42 033 3318.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 188 Columbia 10 S. 18th Street Columbia PA 17512 Lancaster Middle 29540 42 071 0115.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 110 Corry
80 West Columbus 

Avenue
Corry PA 16407 Erie Moderate 21500 42 049 0119.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED
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South 226 Coudersport 302 North East Street Coudersport PA 16915 Potter
*Middle-

Underserved/
Distressed

NA 42 105 9503.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 139 Cranberry 7029 U.S. Route 322 Cranberry PA 16319 Venango Middle NA 42 121 2013.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30-4:30
Tue: 8:30-4:30
Wed: 8:30-4:30
Thu: 8:30-4:30
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 273 Cranberry Township 1688 Route 228 Cranberry Township PA 16066 Butler Upper 38300 42 019 9123.04

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 453 Dallas - Main Street 509 Main Street Dallas PA 18612 Luzerne Upper 42540 42 079 2112.01

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: By 
Appointment
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 455 Dallas - Harveys Lake 4040 Memorial Highway Dallas PA 18612 Luzerne Upper 42540 42 079 2112.05

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 448 Danville
150 Continental 

Boulevard
Danville PA 17821 Montour Middle NA 42 093 0503.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 287 DuBois 5066 Shaffer Road DuBois PA 15801 Clearfield Upper NA 42 033 3304.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 5:00
Tue: 8:30 - 5:00
Wed: 8:30 - 5:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 8:30 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 444 Duboistown 2675 Euclid Avenue Duboistown PA 17702 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0116.01

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: By 
Appointment
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 237 Edinboro 1000 Marketplace Drive Edinboro PA 16412 Erie Upper 21500 42 049 0122.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 252 Elizabeth 603 Scenery Drive Elizabeth PA 15037 Allegheny Middle 38300 42 003 4961.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 201 Elizabethtown
1275 South Market 

Street
Elizabethtown PA 17022 Lancaster Middle 29540 42 071 0107.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 591 Elizabethtown Drive Through
1275 South Market 

Street
Elizabethtown PA 17022 Lancaster Middle 29540 42 071 0107.02

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 239 Emporium 2 East Fourth Street Emporium PA 15834 Cameron Moderate NA 42 023 9601.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:30
Tue: 8:30 - 4:30
Wed: 8:30 - 12:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:30
Tue: 8:30 - 4:30
Wed: 8:30 - 12:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED
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North 121 Erie - 26th & Peach 121 West 26th Street Erie PA 16508 Erie Middle 21500 42 049 0024.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 122 Erie - Cook Avenue 4525 Buffalo Road Erie PA 16510 Erie Upper 21500 42 049 0115.08

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 123 Erie - West 26th Street 2863 West 26th Street Erie PA 16506 Erie Middle 21500 42 049 0107.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 125 Erie - Pittsburgh Avenue 850 Pittsburgh Avenue Erie PA 16505 Erie Upper 21500 42 049 0124.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 131 Erie - 34th & Liberty 3407 Liberty Street Erie PA 16508 Erie Moderate 21500 42 049 0023.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 151 Erie - Summit Square 1945 Douglas Parkway Erie PA 16509 Erie Upper 21500 42 049 0112.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 220 Erie - 8th & State 800 State Street Erie PA 16501 Erie Low 21500 42 049 0001.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

North 221 Erie - 26th & Peach Drive Through 2626 Peach Street Erie PA 16508 Erie Middle 21500 42 049 0024.00

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 234 Erie - Grandview Plaza Drive Through
1408 East Grandview 

Boulevard
Erie PA 16504 Erie Middle 21500 42 049 0027.00

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 255 Fairview 7512 West Ridge Road Fairview PA 16415 Erie Upper 21500 42 049 0103.03

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 459 Forty Fort 1320 Wyoming Avenue Forty Fort PA 18704 Luzerne Middle 42540 42 079 2121.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: By 
Appointment
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 141 Franklin 1301 Liberty Street Franklin PA 16323 Venango Middle NA 42 121 2004.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 159 Fredericktown 520 Front Street Fredericktown PA 15333 Washington Moderate 38300 42 125 7957.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED
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South 222 Grove City 200 South Center Street Grove City PA 16127 Mercer Middle NA 42 085 0330.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 456 Hazleton 10 Dessen Drive Hazle Township PA 18202 Luzerne Moderate 42540 42 079 2179.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 265 Hershey
370 West Governor 

Road
Hershey PA 17033 Dauphin Upper 25420 42 043 0241.05

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 438 Jersey Shore - Main Street 115 South Main Street Jersey Shore PA 17740 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0119.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 4:00
Sat: By 
Appointment
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 4:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 441 Jersey Shore - Bridge Street 112 Bridge Street Jersey Shore PA 17740 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0119.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 240 Johnsonburg 410 Wilcox Road Johnsonburg PA 15845 Elk Middle NA 42 047 9502.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 218 Johnstown - Westmont 1918 Minno Drive Johnstown PA 15905 Cambria Middle 27780 42 021 0114.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 219 Johnstown - Richland 475 Theatre Drive Johnstown PA 15904 Cambria Middle 27780 42 021 0137.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 165 Kane 56 North Fraley Street Kane PA 16735 McKean Middle NA 42 083 4211.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 248 Kane Drive Through 355 Biddle Street Kane PA 16735 McKean Middle NA 42 083 4211.00

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 135 Kittanning 22 Franklin Village Mall Kittanning PA 16201 Armstrong Middle 38300 42 005 9505.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 5:30
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 203 Lancaster - Manheim Pike 1195 Manheim Pike Lancaster PA 17601 Lancaster Upper 29540 42 071 0118.05

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 581 Lancaster - Centerville Road 301 Centerville Road Lancaster PA 17601 Lancaster Middle 29540 42 071 0117.04

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED
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South 183 Lebanon 547 South 10th Street Lebanon PA 17042 Lebanon Low 30140 42 075 0002.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 449 Lewisburg 550 North Derr Drive Lewisburg PA 17837 Union Middle NA 42 119 0907.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 173 Lititz 744 South Broad Street Lititz PA 17543 Lancaster Middle 29540 42 071 0120.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 175 Lock Haven 4 West Main Street Lock Haven PA 17745 Clinton Middle NA 42 035 0307.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 452 Luzerne 118 Main Street Luzerne PA 18709 Luzerne Middle 42540 42 079 2123.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 233 Mansfield 50 South Main Street Mansfield PA 16933 Tioga
*Middle-

Underserved/
Distressed

NA 42 117 9506.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 4:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 4:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 585 Maytown 100 West High Street Maytown PA 17550 Lancaster Upper 29540 42 071 0111.01

Mon: 9:00 -4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 276 Peters Township
3380 Washington Road

Suite 2
McMurray PA 15317 Washington Upper 38300 42 125 7462.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 256 Meadville 999 South Main Street Meadville PA 16335 Crawford Low NA 42 039 1116.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 442 Mill Hall 173 Hogan Boulevard Mill Hall PA 17751 Clinton Middle NA 42 035 0302.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 6:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 1:30
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 446 Montgomery 9094 State Route 405 Montgomery PA 17752 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0117.01

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 447 Montoursville 820 Broad Street Montoursville PA 17754 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0110.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 186 Mount Joy 101 East Main Street Mount Joy PA 17552 Lancaster Moderate 29540 42 071 0109.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: 
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South 590 Mount Joy Drive Through 25 North Barbara Street Mount Joy PA 17552 Lancaster Moderate 29540 42 071 0109.02

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 451 Muncy, PA
44 Muncy Creek 

Boulevard
Muncy PA 17756 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0108.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 192 Myerstown 1 West Main Avenue Myerstown PA 17067 Lebanon Moderate 30140 42 075 0029.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 133 North East 35 East Main Street North East PA 16428 Erie Middle 21500 42 049 0116.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 111 Oil City 105 Petroleum Street Oil City PA 16301 Venango Moderate NA 42 121 2009.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:30
Tue: 8:30 - 4:30
Wed: 8:30 - 4:30
Thu: 8:30 - 4:30
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 185 Palmyra 1048 East Main Street Palmyra PA 17078 Lebanon Upper 30140 42 075 0038.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 253 Mount Oliver 543 Brownsville Road Pittsburgh PA 15210 Allegheny Moderate 38300 42 003 4810.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 254 Pleasant Hills 710 Old Clairton Road Pittsburgh PA 15236 Allegheny Middle 38300 42 003 4890.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 259 Ross Township 7709 McKnight Road Pittsburgh PA 15237 Allegheny Middle 38300 42 003 4295.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 260 Mt. Lebanon 437 Cochran Road Pittsburgh PA 15228 Allegheny Upper 38300 42 003 4732.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 262 Oakland
201 North Craig Street

Floor 1, Suite 104
Pittsburgh PA 15213 Allegheny Moderate 38300 42 003 5620.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:30
Tue: 9:00 - 4:30
Wed: 9:00 - 4:30
Thu: 9:00 - 4:30
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 280 Sharpsburg 905 Main Street Pittsburgh PA 15215 Allegheny Moderate 38300 42 003 4240.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 458 Pittston 285 South Main Street Pittston PA 18640 Luzerne Moderate 42540 42 079 2106.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED
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South 108 Ridgway 170 Main Street Ridgway PA 15853 Elk Middle NA 42 047 9504.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 235 Ridgway Drive Through 125 Main Street Ridgway PA 15853 Elk Middle NA 42 047 9504.00

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 179 Rimersburg 629 Main Street Rimersburg PA 16248 Clarion Moderate NA 42 031 1607.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 146 Sarver 101 Monroe Road Sarver PA 16055 Butler Upper 38300 42 019 9127.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 216 Smethport 428 West Main Street Smethport PA 16749 McKean Middle NA 42 083 4208.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 105 St. Marys
39 South St. Marys 

Street
St. Marys PA 15857 Elk Middle NA 42 047 9513.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00-12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 5:00
Tue: 8:30 - 5:00
Wed: 8:30 - 5:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 195 State College - South Atherton
2200 South Atherton 

Street
State College PA 16801 Centre Upper 44300 42 027 0117.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 236 State College - North Atherton
1767 North Atherton 

Street
State College PA 16803 Centre Unknown 44300 42 027 0113.01

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 457 Sugarloaf 669 State Route 93 Hwy Sugarloaf PA 18249 Luzerne Upper 42540 42 079 2165.02

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 103 Titusville 101 West Spring Street Titusville PA 16354 Crawford Moderate NA 42 039 1111.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 246 Titusville Drive Through
319 West Central 

Avenue
Titusville PA 16354 Crawford Moderate NA 42 039 1111.00

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

North 211 Union City 4 Perry Street Union City PA 16438 Erie Moderate 21500 42 049 0120.02

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 144 Valencia 1421 Pittsburgh Road Valencia PA 16059 Butler Middle 38300 42 019 9128.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A
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South 102 Warren - Second Avenue 301 Second Avenue Warren PA 16365 Warren Middle NA 42 123 9708.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 116 Warren Commons 400 Jackson Run Road Warren PA 16365 Warren Middle NA 42 123 9706.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 118 Warren Drive Through 125 Ludlow Street Warren PA 16365 Warren Middle NA 42 123 9708.00

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 224 Washington 260 Murtland Avenue Washington PA 15301 Washington Upper 38300 42 125 7552.00

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 5:00
Tue: 9:00 - 5:00
Wed: 9:00 - 5:00
Thu: 9:00 - 5:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 230 Wellsboro 61 Main Street Wellsboro PA 16901 Tioga
*Middle-

Underserved/
Distressed

NA 42 117 9508.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 231 Wellsboro Drive Through 16 Main Street Wellsboro PA 16901 Tioga
*Middle-

Underserved/
Distressed

NA 42 117 9508.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:30
Tue: 8:30 - 4:30
Wed: 8:30 - 4:30
Thu: 8:30 - 4:30
Fri: 8:30 - 6:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 229 Westfield 100 East Main Street Westfield PA 16950 Tioga Moderate NA 42 117 9503.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 454 Wilkes-Barre
924 Wilkes Barre 

Township Boulevard
Wilkes-Barre PA 18702 Luzerne Middle 42540 42 079 2152.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 5:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: N/A
Tue: N/A
Wed: N/A
Thu: N/A
Fri: N/A
Sat: N/A
Sun: N/A

South 445 Williamsport 300 Market Street Williamsport PA 17701 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0006.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: By 
Appointment
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 450 Loyalsock 1720 East Third Street Williamsport PA 17701 Lycoming Middle 48700 42 081 0111.00

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 8:30 - 4:00
Tue: 8:30 - 4:00
Wed: 8:30 - 1:00
Thu: 8:30 - 4:00
Fri: 8:30 - 5:00
Sat: CLOSED
Sun: CLOSED

South 174 Stonybrook 3649 East Market Street York PA 17402 York Middle 49620 42 133 0101.32

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

South 292 Youngsville 202 East Main Street Youngsville PA 16371 Warren Middle NA 42 123 9705.00

Mon: 9:00 - 4:00
Tue: 9:00 - 4:00
Wed: 9:00 - 4:00
Thu: 9:00 - 4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 5:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED

Mon: 9:00-4:00
Tue: 9:00-4:00
Wed: 9:00-4:00
Thu: 9:00-4:00
Fri: 9:00 - 6:00
Sat: 9:00 - 12:00
Sun: CLOSED
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